Race Date
March 10, 2018

Overall
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Name
Robert Dole
Roman Lobkovsky
Nicholas Ybarra
Becky Scaduto
Mark Barnett
Corey Elliott
Chuck Stewart
Wallace Hunter
Trevor Hadley
Thomas ONeal
Mike Drost
Andy Wende
Camille Wagner
Kevin Wagner
Edward Adame
LESTER LAWAS
Michael Vielleux
Jason Samonds
Sara Janiszewski
Ben Crabb
Vanessa Vall
Cameron Creamer
Sierra Pedroza
Brad Spooner
Richard Castmann
Bryan Dodson
David Barrientos
Jim Willis
Cynthia Bryan-Williams
Debbie Richardson
Michele Willis
Stephanie Martinez
Amber McGee
Melissa Kaplan
Annabell Hadley
Clayton Bell
Rebecca Bell
Leah Taylor
Karla Cortez
Vanessa Vazquez
Maura Casey
Lisa Emery
Reagan Jones
Kendall Zurbuchen
richard wothers
Josh Cates

Come and Grind It
Overall Finish List

Team
Violet Crown Sp
Ruckus Racing P

Southwest Cycli

Team ALS

Castell Grind R

Bicycle Sport S
Fat Head's Brew

Bicycle Sport S
Alamo city cycl

Buda Bike Compa
Northwest Cycli

Castell Grind R
NWCC

Bicycle Sport S
Bicycle Sport S
Bicycle Sport S
Team ALS

Embros Bicycle

Northwest Cycli
nwcc

Results By Pro-Fit Event Services LLC

The Short Shot

Bib No

Gend

122
128
165
105
115
124
132
160
125
129
123
135
153
134
114
127
133
130
144
119
151
120
149
131
163
121
116
136
139
150
154
147
148
145
143
117
138
168
141
152
140
142
126
155
137
166
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Time

1:39:30.88
1:50:58.40
1:52:03.80
1:52:08.55
1:55:29.00
1:55:59.61
1:57:48.87
1:58:20.50
2:01:05.42
2:04:13.30
2:05:06.41
2:05:11.70
2:08:09.70
2:08:09.98
2:09:46.57
2:10:13.48
2:12:18.87
2:12:35.01
2:12:36.80
2:14:34.33
2:17:06.10
2:18:08.33
2:19:22.70
2:25:12.93
2:26:02.70
2:26:28.37
2:31:32.44
2:34:59.94
2:35:00.90
2:35:01.30
2:35:01.50
2:35:05.40
2:35:07.20
2:35:09.20
2:40:12.60
2:44:45.36
2:44:47.50
2:54:34.30
2:54:35.60
2:56:39.00
2:58:58.60
2:59:43.20
3:09:14.64
3:20:23.30
3:20:24.44
3:35:02.90
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